HERC2P4_ENSG00000230267

1 34

Window:

O @)
ohie™ TCl
nkeE>
[ | <
|||||||||||||||||| <« uu|||||||||||||||||||||||||- (ON'S) S
ol e O
l, ShaZ
.................... o lxonbx
O0oO
oo LWL WL
% oa>s
O o< +
<« AHT
................. L7 Jaocccasaacacsanascasaascscanaacacaanasd
Q@
©
@
S5
= WL
o <

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



